**Notice:** Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Lease Operator: A P S Inc					API Number: <b>15 -</b> _ 051-23817-00-01		
Address: 750 Mt Pleasant Road, Hays, KS 67601					Lease Name:		
Phone: (785 ) 625 -5361 Operator License #: 30961					Well Number:		
Type of Well: Docket #:					Spot Location (QQQQ): <u>NE</u> - <u>NW</u> - <u>NW</u>		
(Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) (If SWD or ENHR)					4943 Feet from North / South Section Line		
The plugging proposal was approved on:(Date)					4360 Feet from 🗹 East / 🗌 West Section Line		
by:(KCC District Agent's Name)					Sec. 29 Twp. 14 S. R. 19 ☐ East West 100.		
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No					Filis		
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)					Date Well Comple	109-26-1984 5/11/93 Per	
Lansing-KC Depth to Top: NA Bottom: NA T.D.				D	Plugging Commenced: 11-08-2007		
	Depth to Top:			ŀ	Divisions Complete	11-08-2007	
	Depth to Top:	Bottom	): T.C	D	Plugging Complete		
Show depth and thickness	of all water, oil and gas	formations.					
					Surface Conductor & Production)		
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
				8 5/8"	504'	0	
				5 1/2"	3681	0	
						· ·	
hole. If cement or other pl	ugs were used, state th	e character of	same depth pla	ced from (bottor	n), to (top) for each	od or methods used in introducing it into the plug set. ement with hulls. Max 1000#, SIP 1000#.	
Name of Plugging Contract					License #:_99	9996 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS	
Name of Party Responsible		PS Inc.					
State of Kansas		Ellis				DEC 0 5 2007	
Wilfred T. Bar	ne S	1				CONSERVATION DIVISION tor) on above-described well, being high refeduly	
same and trues and correNC	DTARYIPUBLICO TE OF KANSAS Exp. <u>OCT. 23, 2010</u>	(Signature <b>)</b> (Address) <b>)</b> 7	Differe 50 mot	of Bac Pleasant	ed, and the log of the	he above-described well is as filed, and the	
	SUBSCRIBED and	Notary Pul	S	_	Vecember Commission Expires	Oct. 23, 2010	

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

